15:00

19:30

08:30

09:15

09:30

10:30

11:00

Page 1

* X =

*x 8, % il / S -.'-ﬁ

*g2 > (4 William Glasser (&=,
* e Kk W Institute Ireland ".\,%4 A2
E.A.R.T. “AM G

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

8th European Conference in Reality Therapy & Choice Theory
Royal Marine Hotel, Dun Laoghaire

Thursday 19 June 2025

LOBBY:
REGISTRATION OPENS

THE BAR:
MEET & MINGLE

Friday 20 June 2025

LOBBY:
REGISTRATION

MARTELLO SUITE:
OFFICIAL OPENING

MARTELLO SUITE: Brian Lennon
Responsibility and Awareness

OUTSIDE MARTELLO LOUNGE 2nd FLOOR:
COFFEE BREAK

DARGAN ROOM: Martina Dumang¢i¢ Vranjes & Katarina Rana Gluhan
The gift of psychotherapy: A new look at yourself

DUNLEARY ROOM: Danko Butorac
Client with dissociative disorder in psychotherapy room - a case study

MARINER ROOM: Jane Newman
Core Connections, Quality Outcomes

MARTELLO SUITE A: Marija Sitar

Adolescents with Adverse Childhood Experiences (ACEs) in a Reality Therapist's Office

MARTELLO SUITE B: Dubravka Stijacic
Two Case studies /fibromyalgia/depression/

NOTE: All times and dates are local and are given in local format.

wgii.ie/convention2025

09:15

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:30

Published: 21 Mar 2025



12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

19:30

09:15

10:30

11:00

Page 2

* X ** /;_;‘
 William Glasser (&=,

Institute Ireland A

\% g
LUppy s>

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

8th European Conference in Reality Therapy & Choice Theory
Royal Marine Hotel, Dun Laoghaire

FIRST FLOOR - LAURELS:
LUNCH

MARTELLO SUITE: Boba Lojk
Teach them who they are — Anatomy of one idea

OUTSIDE MARTELLO LOUNGE 2nd FLOOR:
COFFEE BREAK

DARGAN ROOM: Bruce Tate
Personal Growth and Development using Choice Theory and Adlerian Psychology

DUNLEARY ROOM: Cvita Vasilj Studak & Nikolina Essert
Festina lente - Aligning the Psychotherapist with the Client in the Psychotherapy Process

MARINER ROOM: Jimmie Woods
Single Session Therapy in a Walk-in Centre

MARTELLO SUITE A: Kim Olver
Mental Freedom: You Hold The Key

FIRST FLOOR - LAURELS:
GALA DINNER

Saturday 21 June 2025

MARTELLO SUITE: Kim Olver
Head, Heart, and Hands of Choice Theory

OUTSIDE MARTELLO LOUNGE 2nd FLOOR:
COFFEE BREAK

DARGAN ROOM: Boba Lojk
Using role play in the training process

NOTE: All times and dates are local and are given in local format.
wgii.ie/convention2025

13:45

15:00

15:30

17:00

23:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

Published: 21 Mar 2025



12:30

14:00

09:30

10:30

Page 3

* X % P

* ‘ * , . . ”/ \_/-’-ﬁ
*g2 > (4 William Glasser (&=,
* e K Institute Ireland \& A
E.;.‘J;.T. 2pg S

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

8th European Conference in Reality Therapy & Choice Theory
Royal Marine Hotel, Dun Laoghaire

DUNLEARY ROOM: Lynn Sumida
Unmasking Identity: A Personal Journey

MARINER ROOM: Zivana Stegi¢-lvas
I am the captain of my life, of course, BUT... (understanding BUT as a RT Psychoterapist)

MARTELLO SUITE A: Brian Lennon
The Self in Choice Theory

MARTELLO SUITE B: Marijana Raj¢evi¢ Kazalac
Therapist-client relationship in Reality Therapy

13:45

FIRST FLOOR - LAURELS:
LUNCH

15:00

DARGAN ROOM: Ken Lyons
Living the Dream

DUNLEARY ROOM: Roisin Mellett
Can You Hear the Music of Choice Theory?

MARINER ROOM: Denise Landers
Getting through the Small Stuff Well and Dealing with the Big Stuff Better

MARTELLO SUITE A: Marinela Delonga
It can always be better!

MARTELLO SUITE B: Marija Posavec
A Reality Therapist’s Perspective on Somatoform Disorders

Sunday 22 June 2025

10:30

MARTELLO SUITE:
MEETING: European Association of Reality Therapy

13:00

MARTELLO SUITE:
MEETING: EART Faculty

NOTE: All times and dates are local and are given in local format.
wgii.ie/convention2025

Published: 21 Mar 2025



