

## **CONFERENCE PROGRAMME**

8th European Conference in Reality Therapy & Choice Theory

Royal Marine Hotel, Dun Laoghaire

## Thursday 19 June 2025

15:00		
97	LOBBY: REGISTRATION OPENS	
19:30		
98	THE BAR: MEET & MINGLE	
	Friday 20 June 2025	
08:30		09:15
101	LOBBY: REGISTRATION	
09:15		09:30
102	MARTELLO SUITE: OFFICIAL OPENING	
09:30		10:30
68	MARTELLO SUITE: Brian Lennon Responsibility and Awareness	
10:30		11:00
91	OUTSIDE MARTELLO LOUNGE 2nd FLOOR: COFFEE BREAK	
11:00		12:30
76	DARGAN ROOM: Martina Dumančić Vranješ & Katarina Rana Gluhan The gift of psychotherapy: A new look at yourself	
72	DUNLEARY ROOM: Danko Butorac Client with dissociative disorder in psychotherapy room - a case study	
67	MARINER ROOM: Jane Newman Core Connections, Quality Outcomes	
83	MARTELLO SUITE A: Marija Sitar Adolescents with Adverse Childhood Experiences (ACEs) in a Reality Therapist's Office	
74	MARTELLO SUITE B: Dubravka Stijacic Two Case studies /fibromyalgia/depression/	

NOTE: All times and dates are local and are given in local format. wgii.ie/convention2025

Published: 21 Mar 2025



## **CONFERENCE PROGRAMME**

8th European Conference in Reality Therapy & Choice Theory

Royal Marine Hotel, Dun Laoghaire

12:30		13:45
92	FIRST FLOOR - LAURELS:	
	LUNCH	
14:00		15:00
80	MARTELLO SUITE: Boba Lojk	
	Teach them who they are – Anatomy of one idea	
15:00		15:30
93	OUTSIDE MARTELLO LOUNGE 2nd FLOOR: COFFEE BREAK	
15:30		17:00
69	DARGAN ROOM: Bruce Tate	
	Personal Growth and Development using Choice Theory and Adlerian Psychology	
75	DUNLEARY ROOM: Cvita Vasilj Studak & Nikolina Essert	
	Festina lente - Aligning the Psychotherapist with the Client in the Psychotherapy Process	
89	MARINER ROOM: Jimmie Woods	
	Single Session Therapy in a Walk-in Centre	
71	MARTELLO SUITE A: Kim Olver	
	Mental Freedom: You Hold The Key	
19:30		23:00
94	FIRST FLOOR - LAURELS:	
	GALA DINNER	
	Saturday 21 June 2025	
09:15		10:30
88	MARTELLO SUITE: Kim Olver	
	Head, Heart, and Hands of Choice Theory	
10:30		11:00
95	OUTSIDE MARTELLO LOUNGE 2nd FLOOR: COFFEE BREAK	
11:00	OUT LE DILEAR	12:30
81	DARGAN ROOM: Boba Lojk	
O 1		

NOTE: All times and dates are local and are given in local format. wgii.ie/convention2025

Page 2

Published: 21 Mar 2025



## **CONFERENCE PROGRAMME**

8th European Conference in Reality Therapy & Choice Theory

Royal Marine Hotel, Dun Laoghaire

82	DUNLEARY ROOM: Lynn Sumida Unmasking Identity: A Personal Journey	
78	MARINER ROOM: Živana Stegić-Ivas I am the captain of my life, of course, BUT (understanding BUT as a RT Psychoterapist)	
66	MARTELLO SUITE A: Brian Lennon The Self in Choice Theory	
86	MARTELLO SUITE B: Marijana Rajčević Kazalac Therapist-client relationship in Reality Therapy	
12:30		13:45
96	FIRST FLOOR - LAURELS: LUNCH	
14:00		15:00
70	DARGAN ROOM: Ken Lyons Living the Dream	
90	DUNLEARY ROOM: Roisín Mellett Can You Hear the Music of Choice Theory?	
77	MARINER ROOM: Denise Landers Getting through the Small Stuff Well and Dealing with the Big Stuff Better	
84	MARTELLO SUITE A: Marinela Delonga It can always be better!	
73	MARTELLO SUITE B: Marija Posavec A Reality Therapist's Perspective on Somatoform Disorders	
	Sunday 22 June 2025	
09:30		10:30
99	MARTELLO SUITE: MEETING: European Association of Reality Therapy	
10:30		13:00
100	MARTELLO SUITE: MEETING: EART Faculty	

NOTE: All times and dates are local and are given in local format. wgii.ie/convention2025

Page 3

Published: 21 Mar 2025